Anschlussgewinde metrisch
Zulassungstyp: Progress GFK EX

- Schwarz RAL 9005
- Einteiliger Dichteinsatz
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Artikel-Nr.:

EAN:

Material
Eigenschaften
Dichtung
Einsatztemperatur
Schutzart
Prifnorm

Gas

Staub

Zone

Zertifikat

I[ECEx Zertifikat
CCC Zertifikat
Gewinde
Klemmbereich min.
Klemmbereich max.
Schlusselweite
Masswert H
Gewindelange L
Versand
Preisgruppe

3 = Material Dichteinsatz NBR

EX1540.32.255
7611614176376

Polyamid glasfaserverstarkt
halogenfrei

TPE / NBR

-20°C / +85°C

IP 66 /1P 68

IEC EN 60079-0 / IEC EN 60079-7 / IEC EN
60079-31

I 2G Ex eb IIC Gb

I 2D Ex tb IlIC Db

Gas 1 und 2 / Staub 21 und 22
SEV 15 ATEX 0152X
I[ECEx SEV 15.0019X
CCC 2022322313004811
M32x1.5

23.0 mm

25.5 mm

41 mm

35 mm

15 mm

25

530

2 KAISER



